KONTRA
RESCUE BOATS

INNOVATIVE
SOLUTION
FOR WATER
RESCUE




KonlnA 400R

PRODUCT

SPECIALIZED BOAT FOR RESCUE PURPOSES

ARTICLE REFERENCE NUMBER

THE PRESENTED PHOTOS ARE ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY

KONTRA 400R

TECHNICAL DATA

PRS (POLISH REGISTRY OFFICE) CATEGORY C/D
CAPACITY - PERSON - 4-C/8-D

MAX CAPACITY - 436 kG-C/ 764 KG -D

MAX ENGINE POWER - 40 km

WEIGHT - 153 kG

TOTAL LENGTH - 4.00 M

EXTERNALWIDTH - 1.60 M

HEIGHT -0.79 ™M

LENGTH IN WATERLINE - 3.65 M

MAXWIDTH IN WATERLINE - 1.50 M

FREEBOARD AT THE MAX LOAD LIMIT 0.50m/0.30 M

IN STANDARD THE BOAT TRANSOM IS ADAPTED TO L-SHAFT ENGINES.
THERE IS A POSSIBILITY OF ADJUSTING THE TRANSOM
TO THE S-SHAFT ENGINES FOR TILLER ENGINES ONLY.






PACKAGE
EQUIPMENT

i, KONTRA 400R HULL (STEEL RAILING, BOW LOCKER, STEEL TRANSOM, STERN CLEATS 2 pcs.,, DRAIN PLUG)
2 SIDE LOCKER - 3 pcs.

3. ORTHOPEDIC BOARD

4 ORTHOPEDIC BOARD POCKET
5 FOLDNIG CLEAT - 2 pcs.

6. PADDLE-HOOK WOODEN 1 pc.
o RESCUE-BUOY

8. RESCUE-BUOY HOLDER

9. LIFEBUQOY HOLDER

10. LIFEBUQY

11. FOLDING LADDER

12. BOAT LETTERING

TILLER ENGINE

HONDA BF 30 DK2 LHGU
HONDA BF 40 DK4 LRTU
YAMAHA F30 BEHDL

YAMAHA F40 FEHDL
ENGINE AVAILABILITY AND PRICE ON REQUEST.






KunlnA 400RC

PRODUCT SPECIALIZED BOAT FOR RESCUE PURPOSES
ARTICLE REFERENCE NUMBER KONTRA 400RC
TECHNICAL DATA

PRS (POLISH REGISTRY OFFICE) CATEGORY C/D
CAPACITY - PERSON - 4-C/8-D

MAX CAPACITY - 436 kG-C/ 764 kG -D

MAX ENGINE POWER 40 km- 29,4 kw

WEIGHT -153 kG

TOTAL LENGTH - 4.00 M

EXTERNALWIDTH - 1.60 M

HEIGHT -0.79 ™M

LENGTH IN WATERLINE - 3.65m

MAXWIDTH IN WATERLINE - 1.50 M
FREEBOARD AT THE MAX LOAD LIMIT 0.50m/0.30 M

IN STANDARD THE BOAT TRANSOM IS ADAPTED TO L-SHAFT ENGINES.
THERE IS APOSSIBILITY OF ADJUSTING THE TRANSOM
TO THE S-SHAFT ENGINES FOR TILLER ENGINES ONLY.

THE PRESENTED PHOTOS ARE ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY






PACKAGE

KounirnAa 400RC EQUIPMENT

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

KONTRA 400 HULL (STEEL RAILING, BOW LOCKER, STEEL TRANSOM, STERN CLEATS 2 pcs., DRAIN PLUG))

SIDE LOCKER - 3 pcs.

STEERING CONSOLE WITH AWHEEL, GEAR, STEERING SYSTEM

STEERMAN SEAT 1pc.

FOLDING LADDER

PADDLE-HOOK WOODEN 1Ppc.

NAVIGATION FRAME WITH LIFEBUOY HOLDER, NAVIGATION LIGHTS, FLOOR LIGHTS - 2 pcs. WORKING LIGHTS - 2 pcs.
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION FOR THE ENGINE AND NAVIGATION FRAME WITH MAIN SWITCH AND SWITCHBOARD
FOLDING CLEAT - 2 pcs.

MOORING EAR SHACKLE

HORIZONTALLIGHT 12V STEERING CONSOLE ENGINE

SIGNAL BEAM 110 cm (BLUE LIGHTS)

BATTERY 40 AHWITH COVER O AL
ORTHOPEDIC BOARD HONDA BF 30 DK2 LRTZ
RESCUE-BUOY YAMAHA F20 GEPL
LIFEBUOY YAMAHA FT30 BETL
BOAT LETTERING YAMAHA F40 FETL






KonlnA 450RC

PRODUCT SPECIALIZED BOAT FOR RESCUE PURPOSES

ARTICLE REFERENCE NUMBER KONTRA 450RC

TECHNICAL DATA

PRS (POLISH REGISTRY OFFICE) CATEGORY C/D
CAPACITY - PERSON - 6-C/10-D
MAX CAPACITY - 1000 kG

MAX ENGINE POWER 60 kM
WEIGHT - 220 kG

TOTAL LENGTH - 4.50 M

EXTERNALWIDTH - 1.90 M

HEIGHT - 1m

LENGTH IN WATERLINE - 4 M
MAXWIDTH IN WATERLINE - 1.80 m
FREEBOARD AT THE MAX LOAD LIMIT - 0.3 M

THE BOAT TRANSOM ISADAPTED TO L-SHAFT ENGINES

THE PRESENTED PHOTOS ARE ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY
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PACKAGE

KuninA 450RC EQUIPMENT

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

KONTRA 450 HULL ( STEEL RAILING, FOUR BOW LOCKERS, STEEL TRANSOM, STERN CLEATS 2 pcs,, BOW CLEATS 2 pcs., DRAIN PLUG,
GROOVED FLOOR)

SIDE LOCKER -3 pcs.

STEERING CONSOLE WITH AWHEEL, GEAR, STEERING SYSTEM AND LIGHTER SOCKET

SEAT WITH AN ADJUSTABLE BASE KONTRA 450RC

FOLDING LADDER

PADDLE-HOOK WOODEN

NAVIGATION FRAME WITH LIFEBUOY HOLDER, NAVIGATION LIGHTS, MAIN SWITCH, FLOOR LIGHTS - 2 pcs.
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION FOR THR ENGINE AND NAVIGATION FRAME WITH MAIN SWITCH AND SWITCHBOARD
FOLDING CLEAT BOW -2 pcs.

MOORING EAR SHACKLE

HORIZONTAL LIGHT 12V

LED BEAM 72W (24 X 3W) 41 cM (WHITE LIGHT)

WORKING LIGHTS - 2 pcs.

SIGNAL BEAM 60 c™m (BLUE LIGHTS)

SIREN AMPLIFIER WITH SPEAKER

BATTERY 80 AHWITH COVER

ORTHOPEDIC BOARD

ORTHOPEDIC BOARD POCKET



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

RESCUE-BUOY

LIFEBUQY

FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH A HANDLE

FIRST AID KIT (KEYS)

WATERPROOF FIRST AID KIT

MOORING ROPE BLACK, UNSINKABLE, DIAMETER MIN. 12 Mm
TOW ROPE, UNSINKABLE, LENGTH 20 M, DIAMETER OF 12 Mm
ANCHOR ROPE, UNSINKABLE, LENGTH 25m, DIAMETER OF 12Mm
BILGE PUMP WITH COVERING

WINDSHIELD IN THE FRAME WITH FIXING CLIPS

SOFT FENDER WITH LINE - 4 pcs.

LIFE ROPE

STEERING CONSOLE ENGINE

HONDA BF 50 DK4 LRTU

HONDA BF 50 DK4 LRTZ

HONDA BF 60 AK1 LRTU
YAMAHA F50 HETL
YAMAHAFT50 JETL
YAMAHAF60 FETL

YAMAHA FT60 GETL



KuinlnA 450RCC

PRODUCT SPECIALIZED BOAT FOR RESCUE PURPOSES

ARTICLE REFERENCE NUMBER KONTRA 450RCC

TECHNICAL DATA

PRS (POLISH REGISTRY OFFICE) CATEGORY C/D
CAPACITY - PERSON - 6-C/10-D

MAX CAPACITY - 1000 kG

MAX ENGINE POWER - 60 kM

WEIGHT - 220 kG

TOTAL LENGTH - 4.50 M

EXTERNALWIDTH - 1.90 M

HEIGHT -1m

LENGTH IN WATERLINE - 4 m

MAXWIDTH IN WATERLINE - 1.80 m
FREEBOARD AT THE MAX LOAD LIMIT - 0.3 M

THE BOAT TRANSOM ISADAPTED TO L-SHAFT ENGINES

THE PRESENTED PHOTOS ARE ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

PACKAGE

uninA 450RCC EQUIPMENT

KONTRA 450 HULL (STEEL RAILING, FOUR BOW LOCKERS, STEEL TRANSOM, STERN CLEATS 2 pcs,, BOW CLEATS 2 pcs., DRAIN PLUG,
GROOVED FLOOR)

SIDE LOCKER -4 pcs.

CENTRAL STEERING CONSOLE WITH SEAT, WHEEL, GEAR, STEERING SYSTEM, LIGHT SOCKET AND USB, WINDSHIELD, FUEL TANK WITH
SENSOR 40

FOLDING LADDER

PADDLE-HOOK WOODEN

NAVIGATION FRAME WITH LIFEBUOY HOLDER, NAVIGATION LGHTS, MAIN SWITCH, FLOOR LIGHTS - 2 pcs.
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION FOR THR ENGINE AND NAVIGATION FRAME WITH MAIN SWITCH AND SWITCHBOARD
FOLDING CLEAT BOW - 2pcs.

MOORING EAR SHACKLE

HORIZONTAL LIGHT 12V

LED BEAM 72W (24 X 3W) 41 cm (WHITE LIGHT)

WORKING LIGHTS - 2 pcs.

SIGNAL BEAM 60 cM (BLUE LIGHTS)

SIREN AMPLIFIER WITH SPEAKER

BATTERY 80 AH WITH COVER

ORTHOPEDIC BOARD

ORTHOPEDIC BOARD POCKET



18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

RESCUE-BUOY

LIFEBUQY

FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH A HANDLE

FIRST AID KIT (KEYS)

WATERPROOF FIRST AID KIT

MOORING ROPE BLACK, UNSINKABLE, DIAMETER MIN. 12 MM
TOW ROPE, UNSINKABLE, LENGTH 20 M, DIAMETER OF 12 MM
ANCHOR ROPE, UNSINKABLE, LENGTH 25 M, DIAMETER OF 12 MM
BILGE PUMP WITH COVERING

SOFT FENDER WITH LINE - 4 pcs.

LIFE ROPE

BOAT LETTERING

STEERING CONSOLE ENGINE

HONDA BF 50 DK4 LRTU

HONDA BF 50 DK4 LRTZ

HONDA BF 60 AK1 LRTU
YAMAHA F50 HETL
YAMAHAFT50 JETL
YAMAHAF60 FETL

YAMAHA FT60 GETL






KuninA 450RC



ROTO-TECH SP.Z O.0.
TEL.: +48 602-584-899
TEL.: +48 662-231-555
E-MAIL: EXPORT@ROTO-TECH.COM.PL

WWW.ROTO-TECH.COM.PL
I erototecHworLD  Youf[fif) RoTOTECHPL

Roto
Tech

BUSINESS ADDRESS
UL. PRZEMYStOWA 3
05-650 CHYNOW

REGISTERED ADDRESS
UL.KOSCIELNA 11/3
05-500 PIASECZNO


http://www.roto-tech.com.pl/
http://www.roto-tech.com.pl/
https://www.facebook.com/Rototechworld
https://www.facebook.com/Rototechworld
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC9DvRBBeEd45qDXNzXH-IuA
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Przemys%C5%82owa+3,+05-650+Chyn%C3%B3w/@51.9009969,21.0729047,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x471920db1f7d4617:0xeee4bc4ec538fc8e!8m2!3d51.9009969!4d21.0750934
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC9DvRBBeEd45qDXNzXH-IuA
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